
GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL 

Name of the Officer:    Enakshi Saha 

Designation:                  Associate Professor 

Details of the appointments / teaching experience 

Designation Department Name of 

Institution 

From 

DD/MM/YY 

To 

DD/MM/YY 

Total 

Experience 

in years & 

months 

Registrar/ 

Senior 
Resident/ 
Resident 

ANESTHESIOLOGY 
IPGMER, 

KOLKATA 
01/11/2002 31/10/2005 3 YEARS 

Tutor/ 

Demonstrator 
-DO- 

MEDICAL 

COLLEGE 

RGKAR MC 

 

MEDICAL 

COLLEGE 

12/06/2006 

 

30/10/2007 

 

14/12/2007 

29/10/2007 

 

13/12/2007 

 

29/03/2008 

 

 

1 YEAR 9 

MONTHS 

 

 

Assistant 
Professor 

-DO- 

IPGMER, 

KOLKATA 

MEDICAL 

COLLEGE 

31/03/2008 

 

04/06/2008 

03/06/2008 

 

08/12/2014 

6 YEARS 6 

MONTHS 

Associate 
Professor 

-DO- 

MEDICAL 

COLLEGE 

NRS 

MEDICAL 

COLLEGE 

09/12/2014 

01/08/2022 

31/07/2022 

TILL DATE 

9 YEARS 

6 MONTHS 

 

                                                     


