GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL

Name of the Officer: Enakshi Saha

Designation: Associate Professor

Details of the appointments / teaching experience

Designation	Department	Name of Institution	From DD/MM/YY	To DD/MM/YY	Total Experience in years & months
Registrar/ Senior Resident/ Resident	ANESTHESIOLOGY	IPGMER, KOLKATA	01/11/2002	31/10/2005	3 YEARS
Tutor/ Demonstrator	-DO-	MEDICAL COLLEGE RGKAR MC MEDICAL COLLEGE	12/06/2006 30/10/2007 14/12/2007	29/10/2007 13/12/2007 29/03/2008	1 YEAR 9 MONTHS
Assistant Professor	-DO-	IPGMER, KOLKATA MEDICAL COLLEGE	31/03/2008	03/06/2008	6 YEARS 6 MONTHS
Associate Professor	-DO-	MEDICAL COLLEGE NRS MEDICAL COLLEGE	09/12/2014 01/08/2022	31/07/2022 TILL DATE	9 YEARS 6 MONTHS